Although care has been taken to assure the accuracy of the data compiled in
this publication, Sales Technology, Inc. (STI) does not assume any liability for
errors or omissions.  STI reserves the right to alter any part of this publication
without prior notice.
(5/3/01)  Copyright © 2001 by Sales Technology, Inc.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Your STI Representative:
Features

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Your STI Representative:
Ordering Information:
Part No.  Description
CMCP420-LED -XX CMCP420VT LED Display Retrofit
 -01  0-1 in/sec, RMS
 -02  0-2 in/sec, RMS
 -03  0-25.4 mm/sec, RMS
 -04  0-50.8 mm/sec, RMS
CMCP420-BNC  CMCP420VT BNC Adapter Retrofit
CMCP420-EL  90 Degree 3/4” x 3/4” NPT Elbow
CMCP420-WF  3/4” NPT Weatherproof Cable Fitting
CMCP420VT
Vibration Transmitter Accessories
Condition Monitoring Custom Products
"Vibration Monitoring and Machine Protection Systems"